
       SUMMIT DIRECTORY
Attending Organizations Website Contact Info Notes 

Access to Justice at the Utah State Bar
https://www.utahbar.org/accesstojustice/
and https://www.utahlegalhelp.org/ probono@utahbar.org

ACLU of Utah
https://www.acluutah.org/
Request Help Here: https://www.acluutah.org/campaigns-initiatives/reque

(801) 521-9862 ext. 104

And Justice for All
Staci Duke - Executive Director https://andjusticeforall.org/

801-924-9000
staci@andjusticeforall.org

BYU Law School - LawX https://law.byu.edu/ communitylegalclinic@law.byu.edu

Catholic Community Services of Utah https://ccsutah.org/ https://ccsutah.org/contact-us

Clean Slate Utah https://www.cleanslateutah.org/ intake@cleanslateutah.org

Coil Law https://coillaw.com/
Community@coillaw.com
801-341-4698

Community Justice Advocates of Utah https://www.cjau.org/
info@CJAU.org
(801) 697-2057

David Ray Carver PC https://crwlawut.com/ contact@davidraycarver.com

Disability Law Center https://disabilitylawcenter.org/ 801 363-1347

htt //d l g l i g/ 1 928 871 4151
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DNA - People's Legal Services
https://dnalegalservices.org/
https://dnalegalservices.org/get-legal-help/

1-928-871-4151
1–833–362–1102

Docket Reminder https://docketreminder.com/

Dorsey & Whitney https://www.dorsey.com/ 801-933-7360

Elevate Utah https://elevateutah.org/
info@elevateutah.org
801-655-0258

Empowered Justice, Corp.

Flourish Therapy https://www.flourishtherapy.org/ info@flourishtherapy.org

Holy Cross Ministries https://www.hcmutah.org/
801-261-3440
mbeasley@hcmutah.org

International Rescue Committee https://www.rescue.org/united-states/salt-lake-city-ut SaltLakeCity@Rescue.org

Kleinfield Admin Hearing Services

Kirkland & Ellis https://www.kirkland.com/offices/salt-lake-city
info@kirkland.com
801-877-8090

Law Office of Roberto G. Culas https://culaslaw.com/ culaslaw@yahoo.com

Mental Health Legal Clinic, SJ Quinney College of Law
https://www.law.utah.edu/experiential-education/clinics/

Moab Valley Multicultural Center https://moabmc.org/ moabmulticultural@gmail.com

Mountain Mediation https://mountainmediationcenter.org/ info@mountainmediationcenter.org
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No More a Stranger (“NOMAS”) https://www.nomaslegal.org/ info@nomaslegal.org

Ogden-Weber Community Action Partnership (“OWCAP”)

https://www.owcap.org/
Info@owcap.org
801-399-9281

Parr Brown Gee & Loveless https://parrbrown.com/ 801-532-7840

Pro Bono Initiative https://www.law.utah.edu/pro-bono-initiative/ caisa.royer@law.utah.edu

Salt Lake County

SixFifty Technologies, LLC https://www.sixfifty.com

Snell & Wilmer https://www.swlaw.com/ 801-257-1900

The Cherrington Law Firm https://cherringtonfirm.com info@cherringtonfirm.com

Timpanogos Legal Center https://www.timplegal.org/ TLCinfo@timplegal.org

Utah Bar Foundation https://www.utahbarfoundation.org/ kim@utahbarfoundation.org

Utah Center for Legal Inclusion https://www.utahcli.org/ ucli@utahcli.org

Utah Community Action https://utahca.org/ info@utahca.org

Utah Courts, Self-Help and Law Library https://www.utcourts.gov/en/about/miscellaneous/law-library.html library@utcourts.gov

Utah Education Association (“UEA”) https://myuea.org/ Info@myuea.org
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Utah Housing Coalition https://utahhousing.org/ 801-364-0077

Utah Legal Services https://www.utahlegalservices.org 801-328-8891

Utah State Bar https://www.utahbar.org info@utahbar.org

Utah State Courts https://www.utcourts.gov/

Utah State University Transforming Communities Institute

https://artsci.usu.edu/social-work/transforming-communities-institute/ tci@usu.edu

Valley Injury Law https://valleylawutah.com/ 801-845-3879

Wasatch Immigration Project https://wasatchimmigrationproject.org/ info@wasatchimmigrationproject.org
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